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Lebensnummer

040017 22 00262 23
040005 52 14024 23
040005 52 14089 23
040007 42 06362 23
040006 72 00001 23
040007 42 06359 23
040017 22 00315 23
040005 52 14033 23
040005 52 10099 23
040007 42 06326 23
040017 22 00022 23
040007 42 16289 23
040007 42 06340 23
040007 42 06379 23
040008 62 00526 23
040008 62 00542 23
040008 62 00532 23
040008 62 00540 23

1. Platz Bundessiegerhengstfohlen

Name

Bergland
Sabiano

San Diego K.
Welcome
Alejandro-Ri
Nordwind
Stellario
Sky

Nord - Wind
Stallone
Sternglanz
Simon
Starello-Ha
William B
Samson
Wilderer
Straletto HD

Stavarino

2. Platz 1. Bundesreservesiegerhengstfohlen

3. Platz 2. Bundesreservesiegerhengstfohlen

Vater

Barolo
Sommerhit
Sommerhit
Wendelin
Amerigo
Neugold

Starlie
Sommerhit
Neugold
Starkwind
Stilton PrH
Shirkan

Stratos
Walescano
Shirkan
Walzertraum
Sternfanger ZGC
Sternfanger ZGC

ARGE HAFLINGER BUNDESCHAMPIONAT
09. September 2023, Pferdezentrum Stadl-Paura

Ergebnis Fohlenchampionat - Hengstfohlen

Besitzer

Carina & Michael Hecher & Stoiber
Ing. Manfred Lientschnig
Christoph Kazianka

Harald Neukam

Johann u. Nicole Riedlsperger
Harald Zwanzger

Leopold Harreither

ZG Madritsch & Siedler Ambrusch
Harald Steinwender

Viktor Spari

Josef & Gerhard Karner

Gerhard Kettner

Hermann Hartleb

Wilfried Bossler

ZG Gerhard & Franz Haslehner
Katharina & Josef Ubleis-Lang
Doris Hinterberger

Valentina Ferrari

Ort

Gloggnitz
Arnoldstein
Riegersdorf
Voitsberg
Viehhofen
Edelschrott
Euratsfeld
Thorl-Maglern-Greuth
Frauenstein
Steinberg
Frankenfels

Aigen

Sankt Georgen/Jbg
Blumegg

Sankt Agatha
Desselbrunn
Wolfpassing

Haag

Richter:

Verb. WTZZS
NO 9
Ktn 8,5
Ktn 9
Stmk 9
Sbhg 9
Stmk 8,5
NO 9
Ktn 8,5
Ktn 8,5
Stmk 8,5
NO 8,5
Stmk 9
Stmk 8
Stmk 8,5
00 9
00 8
00 8
00 8,5

Martin Pfeffer
Harald Reicher

Thomas Striedner

Geb.
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10

9,5
8,5
8,5

8,5
9,5
8,5
8,5
9,5

8,5
7,5

PIARGE
HAFLINGER

ARBEITSGEMEINSCHAFT DER
HAFLINGERZUCHTER OSTERREICHS

WN Endring

8,88
8,75
8,63
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,38
8,38
8,25
8,25
8,13
8,13
8,13
8,00
8,00
8,00
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